
Name Date Location Type
Meet 

Start Time

Meet 

End Time
Buses

Bus

Departure

2ND DAVID CANNON PB INVITATIONAL Saturday, December 1, 2018 GEORGE C. MARSHALL HS Invitational 9:30AM 2:30PM N/A N/A
2018 Ed Bowie Classic Saturday, December 8, 2018 PGCSLC Invitational 9:00AM 4:30PM 1 7:00AM

Quad Meet 1 Saturday, December 15, 2018 EHS Quad Meets 7:15AM 12:30PM 2 6:00AM
Quad Meet 2 Friday, December 21, 2018 TJMS Quad Meets 5:30PM 9:30PM 2 4:15PM

=PR= HOLIDAY INVITATIONAL Saturday, December 22, 2018 PGCSLC Invitational 9:00AM 4:30PM 1 7:00AM
FIT INVITATIONAL Wednesday, December 26, 2018 PGCSLC Invitational 9:00AM 4:30PM 1 7:00AM

Montgomery Invitational Saturday, January 12, 2019 PGCSLC Invitational 9:00AM 4:30PM 1 7:00AM
VA Showcase Day 1 Friday, January 18, 2019 LIBERITY UNIVERSITY Invitational 3:30PM 8:00PM 0 N/A
VA Showcase Day 2 Saturday, January 19, 2019 LIBERITY UNIVERSITY Invitational 8:00AM 8:00PM 0 N/A

Quad Meet 3 Friday, January 25, 2019 TJMS Quad Meets 5:30PM 9:30PM 2 4:15PM
St. Christopher's T&F Invitational Saturday, January 26, 2019 RICHMOND, VA Invitational 9:00AM 4:30PM 0 N/A

National District Champs DAY 1 Tuesday, January 29, 2019 EHS District 5:30PM 8:30PM 1 3:45PM
National District Champs DAY 2 Friday, February 1, 2019 TJMS District 5:00PM 9:00PM 1 4:15PM

6A Northern Regional D Monday, February 11, 2019 PGSLC Regional 4:30PM 9:30PM 1 12:30PM
6A Northern Regional D Wednesday, February 13, 2019 PGSLC Regional 4:30PM 9:30PM 1 12:30PM

6A State Meet Friday, February 22, 2019 Boo Williams Sportsplex STATES 1:30PM 7:30PM 0 N/A
6A State Meet Saturday, February 23, 2019 Boo Williams Sportsplex STATES 8:30AM 4:3OPM 0 N/A

BULLDOG INVITATIONAL Saturday, January 5, 2019 LIBERITY UNIVERSITY Invitational 9:00AM 4:30PM 0 N/A
10th Atlantic Coast Invitational Friday, January 18, 2019 Boo Williams Sportsplex Invitational 9:00AM 4:30PM 0 N/A
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